07:30

07:30-09:30
09:30-10:45
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-14:10
14:10-15:30
15:30-17:00
17:00-19:00

Program of the daily excursion to Kavala
July 19%, 2019

Departure from the Ceremony Hall of Aristotle University of
Thessaloniki, Egnatia Str. (Old Post Office).
Bus ride to Filippoi

Visit at Archaeological site of Filippoi
Filippoi -Kavala; Sightseeing tour at the old town (Panagia)

Walking toward the Tobacco Museum of Kavala

Visit ofTobacco Museum
Walking toward the Archaeological Museum of Kavala
Visit at Archaeological Museum of Kavala

Bus ride to Batis

Swimming in the sea

Dinner
Bus ride to Thessaloniki

Departure Point
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