## Program of the daily excursion to Kavala

## July 19th, 2019

07:30	Departure from the Ceremony Hall of Aristotle University of
	Thessaloniki, Egnatia Str. (Old Post Office).
07:30-09:30	Bus ride to Filippoi
09:30-10:45	Visit at Archaeological site of Filippoi
10:45-11:45	Filippoi -Kavala; Sightseeing tour at the old town (Panagia)
11:45-12:00	Walking toward the Tobacco Museum of Kavala
12:00-12:45	Visit ofTobacco Museum
12:45-13:00	Walking toward the Archaeological Museum of Kavala
13:00-13:45	Visit at Archaeological Museum of Kavala
13:45-14:10	Bus ride to Batis
14:10-15:30	Swimming in the sea
15:30-17:00	Dinner
17:00-19:00	Bus ride to Thessaloniki

## **Departure Point**

